Hottap Machines
All capacities are for drilling mild steel pipe and may be reduced when operating on other materials. We can
design specifically for your requirements.
All Models are designed for operation up to 100 bar (1470psi) and 200 C.
They are able to cut up to 3"wall thickness mild steel.
They are able to cut stainless steel, API Gr. Band API SL X80 and concrete.
They are capable of installing LOR and flow through plugs and are compatible with TD Williamson equipment.
All machines have powered feed for cutting that is proportional to the spindle rpm and rapid travel.

2,35 Kg.
- Rotation Speed:
- Air consume:
150 rpm
13 l/s
The figure in the above chart are indicative and may vary
Page 2 of 4www.enerteqsolutions.com
1.713.931.1840
Tapping Machines
PTM-1000 series
Hole Saws/ Cutters and Pilot Drills
Size On Size Not Size On Size
TAPSIZE I 0Cutter Hole Saw/cutter Pilot Drill Pilot Drill
inch mm Inch mm Stock Number Stock Number Stock Number
11/4" 32 1 5/16" 33.3 PHS-1000-32 PPD-5O5-1000-32 PPD-NSOS-1000-32
11/2" 38 1 9/16" 39.7 PHS-1000-38 PPD-5O5-1000-38 PPD-NSOS-1000-38
2 50 1 7/8" 47.6 PHS-1000-50 PPD-5O5-1000-50 PPD-NSOS-1000-50
3 80 27/8" 73.0 PHS-1000-80 PPD-5O5-1000-80 PPD-NSOS-1000-80
4 100 3 7/8" 98.4 PHS-1000-100 PPD-5O5-1000-100 PPD-NSOS-1000-1 00
inch mm Inch mm INCH mm Stock Number
1/2" 12.7 6" 150 11/4-2" 32-50 PD-1000-127-150
1/2" 12.7 221/4" 565 1" 25 PD-1000-127-565
3/4" 19.0 6" 150 11/4-2" 32-50 PD-1000-190-150
3/4" 19.0 221/4" 565 1" 25.0 PD-1000-190-565
25.0 6" 150 1 1/4-2" 32-50 PD-1000-250-150
11/4" 32.0 6" 150 11/4-2"  40-50 PD-1000-320-150
1 7/16" 36.5 7 3/8" 187 11/4-2" 40-50 PD-1000-365-187
THREADED VALVE ADAPTER
MAXIMUM PRESSURE
inch mm Stock Number PSI BAR
25 PTVA-1000-25 1480 100
11/4" 32 PTVA-1000-32 1480 100
11/2" 38 PTVA-1000-38 1480 100
2 50 PTVA-1000-50 1480 100
3 80 PTVA-1000-80 1480 100
PLUG HOLDER
inch Stock Number
2" -3" PPH-1000-23
Page 3 of 4www.enerteqsolutions.com